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ACCESSORIES / OPTIONS:
LED POWER SUPPLY 350mA-DC / 15W
300 90 91

LED POWER SUPPLY 350mA-DC / 18W
30090 112

LED POWER SUPPLY 350mA-DC / 6W
300 90 104

LED POWER SUPPLY 500mA-DC / 20W
300 90 92
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INCL. 2 x POWERLED WHITE 1,1-1,6W / 3000K
EXCL LED POWER SUPPLY 350-500mA-DC
CURRENT CONTROLLED
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WAARSCHUWING Lees de algemene gebruiksvoorwaarden : DEEL B

AVERTISSEMENT Lire attentivement les conditions générales d'utilisation : PARTIE B
WARNUNG Lesen Sie die allgemeinen Gebrauchsanweisungen : TEIL B
WARNING Read the general directions : PART B

AMMONIZIONE Leggere attentamente le condizioni generali di utilizzazione : PARTE B
EDVERTENCIA Leer atentamente las condiciones generales de uso : PARTE B

Comment éliminer ce produit (Déchets d'équipements électriques et électroniques)
Korrekte Entsorgung dieses Produkts (Elektromdill)

mmmm Correct disposal of this product (Waste electrical & electronical equipment)
Eliminacion correcta de este producto (Material eléctrico y electronico de descarte)
Corretto smaltimento del prodotto (Rifiuti elettrici ed elettronici)

Ei Correcte verwijdering van dit product (Elektrische & elektronische afvalapparatuur)

Convient uniquement pour les produits a trés basse tension (moins de 50 V AC)

Geeignet fiir Gliter mit sehr niedriger Spannung (unter 50 V AC)

Only suited for goods at very low voltage (below 50 V AC)

Se recomieda Unicamente para aquellos productos de tension muy baja (menos de 50 V AC)
Vale unicamente per i prodotti a tensione molto bassa (inferiore a 50 V AC)

i Enkel geschikt voor toestellen op zeer lage spanning (minder dan 50 V AC)

Stofdicht - Beschermd tegen waterstralen

|P65 Etanche aux poussiéres - Protégé contre les jets d'eau
Staubdicht - Geschitzt gegen Wasserstrahl
Dust-tight - Protected against water jets
Hermético al polvo - Protegido contra chorros de agua
A tenuta di polvere - Protetto contro i getti d' acqua

Gelijkstroomtoevoer
——__ Alimentation DC

GS-Zufuhr

DC supply

Alimentacién de CC

Alimentazione CC

Appareil approprié pour l'usage extérieur, prenant en compte I'lP indiquée

Apparat fur den Aussengebrauch verwendbar, unter Berlicksichtigung des angezeigten IP
Device suitable for exterior use, taking the indicated IP rating into consideration
Apparecchio per esterni, da installare tenendo conto del suo grado di protezione (IP)
Aparato apto para uso al exterior en conformidad con el nivel IP indicado

f Toestel geschikt voor buitentoepassing, rekening houdend met opgegeven IP-waarden

Bevestiging wand opbouw

Montage mur appliqué

Montage wand aufgebaut

Fixation wall surface mounted
Montaje pared montado al superficie
Montaggio parete montato a superficie

Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden. Alterations in design, technical specifications and manuals reserved.
§ous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice.  El fabricante se reserva el derecho de realizar modificaciones en el disefio, las especificaciones técnicas y el folleto.
Anderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbehalten. Sotto riserva di modifica per quanto riguarda la concezione, le specifiche tecniche e la nota informativa.
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INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS - PART A
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Attention! Make sure that the luminaire is not operated into
direct sunlight or other heat source so that the led housing
is heated above 65°C.
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ACCESSORY SET
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